

Penn/MD Materials							
600	AASHTO NO 1	Road Materials	7.75	4,650.00	11.85	7,110.00	
250	AASHTO NO 3	Road Materials	7.75	1,937.50	11.85	2,962.50	
300	AASHTO NO 57	Road Materials	8.00	2,400.00	12.10	3,630.00	
750	AASHTO NO 67	Road Materials	8.15	6,112.50	12.25	9,187.50	
500	AASHTO NO 8	Road Materials	8.95	4,475.00	13.05	6,525.00	
1200	AASHTO NO 8-WASH	Road Materials	9.20	11,040.00	13.30	15,960.00	
100	AASHTO NO 10	Road Materials	5.00	500.00	9.10	910.00	
2000	PA DOT 2A SUBBASE - SERPENTINE	Road Materials	5.75	11,500.00	9.85	19,700.00	
100	PA DOT 32A 2-1/2" TO DUST	Road Materials	6.25	625.00	10.35	1,035.00	
50	R-3 RIP RAP 12"	Road Materials	9.25	462.50	13.35	667.50	
200	R-4 RIP RAP 18"	Road Materials	11.75	2,350.00	15.85	3,170.00	
200	R-5 SMALL RIP RAP 24"	Road Materials	14.00	2,800.00	19.10	3,820.00	
50	R-6 RIP RAP 30"	Road Materials	18.00	900.00	23.10	1,155.00	
600	R-7 LARGE RIP RAP 36"	Road Materials	20.50	12,300.00	26.60	15,960.00	
200	R-8 NON STOCK SIZES RIP RAP	Road Materials	22.50	4,500.00	28.60	5,720.00	
		Totals		66,552.50		97,512.50	
700	ANTI-SKID TYPE AS2	Road Materials	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
500	PA DOT 2A SUBBASE - LIMESTONE	Road Materials	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
		Totals		0.00		0.00	
Pennsy Supply Inc.							
500	PA DOT 2A SUBBASE - LIMESTONE	Road Materials	6.70	3,350.00	14.19	7,095.00	
		Totals		3,350.00		7,095.00	

Asphalt (Tons):				FOB Plant	Total	Delivered	Total
Allan Myers							
200	SUPERPAVE 25mm	Road Materials	47.65	9,530.00	56.68	11,336.00	
200	SUPERPAVE 19mm	Road Materials	47.65	9,530.00	56.68	11,336.00	
1,400	SUPERPAVE 9.5mm	Road Materials	52.85	73,990.00	61.88	86,632.00	
200	SUPERPAVE 12.5mm	Road Materials	52.40	10,480.00	61.43	12,286.00	
		Totals		94,000.00		121,590.00	

410 Doe Run Rd
Coatesville PA
29.831 miles

Pennsy Supply Inc.							
200	SUPERPAVE 25mm	Road Materials	47.95	9,590.00	57.29	11,458.00	
200	SUPERPAVE 19mm	Road Materials	51.35	10,270.00	60.69	12,138.00	
1,400	SUPERPAVE 9.5mm	Road Materials	53.73	75,222.00	63.07	88,298.00	
200	SUPERPAVE 12.5mm	Road Materials	55.40	11,080.00	64.74	12,948.00	
		Totals		96,572.00		124,842.00	

63 McIlvaine Rd
Paradise PA
20.323 miles

			CRS-2-PM	
Road Oil CRS 2-PM (Skin Patching Various Twp Roads Delivered as Directed or In Place)			Delivered As Dir	Total
Martin Paving Inc.	CRS 2-PM - 80 Tons Delivered & Applied as Directed	Contracted Svcs	515.00	41,200.00

Equipment Rental (Asphalt):		Hourly	Rate w/Operator	Total	Est'd Hours
Long's Asphalt Inc.	8' Paver w/Operator and Screedman	Contracted Svcs	232.00	6,960.00	30
	10-12 Ton Vibratory Roller w/Operator	Contracted Svcs	155.00	6,200.00	40
	3-5 Ton Vibratory Roller w/Operator	Contracted Svcs	124.00	4,960.00	40
	2100 Gallon Water Truck w/Driver	Contracted Svcs	46.00	1,840.00	40
	Each Laborer	Contracted Svcs	54.00	2,160.00	40
	Self Propelled Oil Distributor	Contracted Svcs	103.00	3,090.00	30
	18" Milling Machine w/Operator	Contracted Svcs	108.00	2,160.00	20
	48" Milling Machine w/Load Conveyor and Operator	Contracted Svcs	310.00	12,400.00	40
	8' Self Propelled Road Widener w/Operator	Contracted Svcs	180.00	3,600.00	20
	Each Tri Axle Dump Truck w/Driver (23 Ton Min.)	Contracted Svcs	87.00	3,480.00	40
	8' Self Propelled Road Widener w/o Operator	Contracted Svcs	135.00	2,700.00	20
	84" Smooth Drum Dirt Roller w/o Operator	Contracted Svcs	78.00	1,560.00	20

51,110.00

Equipment Rental (Excavating):		Hourly	Rate w/Operator	Total	w/o Operator	Total	Est'd Hours
R & H Excavating LLC	953 Track Loader - 632	Contracted Svcs	125.00	10,000.00	100.00	8,000.00	80
	Track Hoe - 300 DX	Contracted Svcs	180.00	14,400.00	155.00	12,400.00	80
	Skid Loader - 770	Contracted Svcs	85.00	3,400.00	85.00	3,400.00	40
	Dump Truck	Contracted Svcs	85.00	6,800.00	0.00	0.00	80
	Hydraulic Hoe Ram - Atlas Copco	Contracted Svcs	400.00	16,000.00	0.00	0.00	40
	Sheepsfoot/Tamping Roller - Bomag	Contracted Svcs	125.00	10,000.00	125.00	10,000.00	80
	Rubber Tired Loader 2-1/2 to 3 Yd Bucket with Tire Chains - DL250	Contracted Svcs	180.00	14,400.00	0.00	0.00	80
	Dozer - D-6 or Smaller - D6	Contracted Svcs	125.00	10,000.00	125.00	10,000.00	80

85,000.00

43,800.00

Shoemaker Trucking & Excavating	953 Track Loader- CAT	Contracted Svcs	105.00	8,400.00	0.00	0.00	80
	Track Hoe - JD160	Contracted Svcs	110.00	8,800.00	0.00	0.00	80
	Track Hoe - JD200	Contracted Svcs	125.00	10,000.00	0.00	0.00	80
	Track Hoe w/Rubber Pad - CAT314	Contracted Svcs	105.00	8,400.00	0.00	0.00	80
	Track Hoe - Kubota 80	Contracted Svcs	90.00	7,200.00	0.00	0.00	80
	Skid Loader - Various	Contracted Svcs	85.00	3,400.00	0.00	0.00	40
	Dump Truck - Various	Contracted Svcs	85.00	6,800.00	0.00	0.00	80
	Hydraulic Hoe Ram	Contracted Svcs	175.00	7,000.00	0.00	0.00	40
	Smooth Drum Roller - Bomag 211	Contracted Svcs	95.00	7,600.00	0.00	0.00	80
	Dozer - D-6 or Smaller - CAT D5	Contracted Svcs	110.00	8,800.00	0.00	0.00	80
	Mobilization w/Lowboy Trailer - Various	Contracted Svcs	95.00	7,600.00	0.00	0.00	80

84,000.00

0.00

Tree Trimming Services			Per Day
Hanna's Tree Service	Tree Trimming Various Twp Roads	Contracted Svcs	1,600.00
Southern End Tree Service	Tree Trimming Various Twp Roads	Contracted Svcs	1,400.00

Park & Grounds Mowing Service: (\$3,000 Budgeted)			Per Mowing	1x Mulch/Trim
Stuart & Sons	Per Mowing as Directed	Park/Grounds Lawn Svcs	125.00	325.00

Park Porta-Pot Service: (\$1,200 Budgeted)		Monthly Rental/Service - 2 Units w/Sanitizers	Standard	HC Accessible	Monthly Total
Arrow Sanitary Service	1 Standard and 1 Handicap Accessible	Park Porta-Pot Svcs	85.00	150.00	235.00
Red Rose Sanitation	1 Standard and 1 Handicap Accessible	Park Porta-Pot Svcs	68.00	103.00	171.00